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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Baminger, Johann 66 PCC Min Allgemein 512.4997 100.0000 %
2 Kloesch, Rupert 105 PCC Min Allgemein 499.7270 97.5078 %
3 Stogmeyer, Manuel 8 PCC Min Allgemein 494.9661 96.5788 %
4 Hoermanseder, Klaus 29 PCC Min Allgemein 493.9914 96.3886 %
5 Handl, Reinhard 141 PCC Min Senior 487.8735 95.1949 %
6 Durda, Richard 106 PCC Min Allgemein 448.5507 87.5221 %
7 Doersch, Stefan 164 PCC Min Allgemein 445.4774 86.9225 %
8 Ebner, Christoph 43 PCC Min Allgemein 430.1928 83.9401 %
9 Reitter, Christoph 3 PCC Min Allgemein 429.6408 83.8324 % AUT
10 Schneider, Katharina 108 PCC Min Lady 421.9732 82.3363 %
11 Thalmann, Daniel 46 PCC Min Allgemein 413.6542 80.7131 %
12 Kals, Gerhard 53 PCC Min Allgemein 400.0199 78.0527 %
13 Hummer, Martin 1 PCC Min Allgemein 387.8745 75.6829 % AUT
14 muehlbacher, hubert 153 PCC Min Super Senior 371.8427 72.5547 %
15 Entholzer, Daniel 18 PCC Min Allgemein 362.0247 70.6390 % AUT
16 Weissboeck, Werner 36 PCC Min Allgemein 355.0548 69.2790 %
17 Preuner, manfred 71 PCC Min Super Senior 350.6391 68.4174 %
18 Auer, Manfred 133 PCC Min Allgemein 345.6710 67.4480 %
19 Lederbauer, Markus 58 PCC Min Allgemein 336.2989 65.6193 % AUT
20 Schaubmair, Richard 107 PCC Min Super Senior 311.4654 60.7738 %
21 Baierl, Richard 14 PCC Min Allgemein 310.7069 60.6258 % AUT
22 Fischer, Bernard 122 PCC Min Allgemein 309.1087 60.3139 %
23 Wolfsgruber, Horst 84 PCC Min Super Senior 304.2184 59.3597 %
24 Poeschl, Guenther 132 PCC Min Allgemein 289.4133 56.4709 %
25 Mittermeir, Reinhard 91 PCC Min Senior 284.5781 55.5275 %
26 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 111 PCC Min Senior 282.4156 55.1055 %
27 Gross, Sophie 150 PCC Min Lady 276.6402 53.9786 % AUT
28 Schober, Manfred 120 PCC Min Allgemein 265.7066 51.8452 %
29 Pointner, Michael 37 PCC Min Allgemein 263.8169 51.4765 %
30 Brunmayr, Gerhard 79 PCC Min Senior 261.6227 51.0484 %
31 Hofer, Andreas 121 PCC Min Allgemein 259.4981 50.6338 %
32 Wagner, Harald 123 PCC Min Senior 250.4709 48.8724 %
33 Tomasek, Mario 169 PCC Min Allgemein 245.1473 47.8336 %
34 Pschernig, Andreas 24 PCC Min Allgemein 235.4737 45.9461 % AUT
35 Scheidl, Martin 171 PCC Min Allgemein 210.1087 40.9968 %
36 Tomasek, Carola 170 PCC Min Lady 169.5090 33.0749 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Category Leaders
- PCC: 2022-05-12

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, Reinhard 141 PCC Min 487.8735 100.0000 %
2 Mittermeir, Reinhard 91 PCC Min 284.5781 58.3303 %
3 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 111 PCC Min 282.4156 57.8871 %
4 Brunmayr, Gerhard 79 PCC Min 261.6227 53.6251 %
5 Wagner, Harald 123 PCC Min 250.4709 51.3393 %

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 muehlbacher, hubert 153 PCC Min 371.8427 100.0000 %
2 Preuner, manfred 71 PCC Min 350.6391 94.2977 %
3 Schaubmair, Richard 107 PCC Min 311.4654 83.7627 %
4 Wolfsgruber, Horst 84 PCC Min 304.2184 81.8137 %

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 108 PCC Min 421.9732 100.0000 %
2 Gross, Sophie 150 PCC Min 276.6402 65.5587 % AUT
3 Tomasek, Carola 170 PCC Min 169.5090 40.1706 %

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Baminger, Johann 66 PCC Min 512.4997 100.0000 %
2 Kloesch, Rupert 105 PCC Min 499.7270 97.5078 %
3 Stogmeyer, Manuel 8 PCC Min 494.9661 96.5788 %
4 Hoermanseder, Klaus 29 PCC Min 493.9914 96.3886 %
5 Durda, Richard 106 PCC Min 448.5507 87.5221 %
6 Doersch, Stefan 164 PCC Min 445.4774 86.9225 %
7 Ebner, Christoph 43 PCC Min 430.1928 83.9401 %
8 Reitter, Christoph 3 PCC Min 429.6408 83.8324 % AUT
9 Thalmann, Daniel 46 PCC Min 413.6542 80.7131 %
10 Kals, Gerhard 53 PCC Min 400.0199 78.0527 %
11 Hummer, Martin 1 PCC Min 387.8745 75.6829 % AUT
12 Entholzer, Daniel 18 PCC Min 362.0247 70.6390 % AUT
13 Weissboeck, Werner 36 PCC Min 355.0548 69.2790 %
14 Auer, Manfred 133 PCC Min 345.6710 67.4480 %
15 Lederbauer, Markus 58 PCC Min 336.2989 65.6193 % AUT
16 Baierl, Richard 14 PCC Min 310.7069 60.6258 % AUT
17 Fischer, Bernard 122 PCC Min 309.1087 60.3139 %
18 Poeschl, Guenther 132 PCC Min 289.4133 56.4709 %
19 Schober, Manfred 120 PCC Min 265.7066 51.8452 %
20 Pointner, Michael 37 PCC Min 263.8169 51.4765 %
21 Hofer, Andreas 121 PCC Min 259.4981 50.6338 %



22 Tomasek, Mario 169 PCC Min 245.1473 47.8336 %
23 Pschernig, Andreas 24 PCC Min 235.4737 45.9461 % AUT
24 Scheidl, Martin 171 PCC Min 210.1087 40.9968 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Team Results
2022-05-12

Team Results - PCC
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1370.2509 PSV Linz PCC

100.00%
499.7270 Kloesch, Rupert
448.5507 Durda, Richard
421.9732 Schneider, Katharina
* 311.4654 Schaubmair, Richard

2 1370.0843 SSV PCC2
99.99%

494.9661 Stogmeyer, Manuel
445.4774 Doersch, Stefan
429.6408 Reitter, Christoph
* 387.8745 Hummer, Martin

3 1243.8669 HSV Steyr
90.78%

430.1928 Ebner, Christoph
413.6542 Thalmann, Daniel
400.0199 Kals, Gerhard
* 261.6227 Brunmayr, Gerhard

4 1084.5065 SSV PCC1
79.15%

371.8427 muehlbacher, hubert
362.0247 Entholzer, Daniel
350.6391 Preuner, manfred
* 304.2184 Wolfsgruber, Horst
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Oriol, Andreas 35 P Min Allgemein 547.7313 100.0000 %
2 Handl, Reinhard 139 P Min Senior 544.6628 99.4398 %
3 Hummer, Martin 2 P Min Allgemein 462.8174 84.4972 % AUT
4 Haeupl, Thomas 7 P Min Allgemein 461.0985 84.1833 % AUT
5 Durda, Richard 101 P Min Allgemein 443.2932 80.9326 %
6 Stundner, David 28 P Min Allgemein 442.1875 80.7307 %
7 Hochholdinger, Walter 39 P Min Super Senior 424.3757 77.4788 %
8 Reitter, Christoph 4 P Min Allgemein 418.8039 76.4616 % AUT
9 Scheuchl, Micha 117 P Min Allgemein 410.8062 75.0014 %
10 Winkler, Manfred 63 P Min Senior 410.3020 74.9094 %
11 Sickinger, Franz 88 P Min Senior 407.4367 74.3862 % AUT
12 Bergmann, Christopher 93 P Min Allgemein 404.5525 73.8597 %
13 Berger, Franz 75 P Min Super Senior 400.5360 73.1264 % AUT
14 Schneider, Katharina 157 P Min Lady 364.7307 66.5893 %
15 Doersch, Stefan 9 P Min Allgemein 327.3620 59.7669 %
16 Kepplinger, Mathias 47 P Min Allgemein 321.0872 58.6213 %
17 Wakolbinger, Martin 137 P Min Allgemein 318.8909 58.2203 % AUT
18 Mühlbacher, Hubert 35 U P Min Super Senior 310.6825 56.7217 % OÖ
19 Wagner, Harald 125 P Min Senior 303.4404 55.3995 %
20 Kulczycki, Peter 13 P Min Senior 289.2881 52.8157 %
21 Fischer, Bernard 130 P Min Allgemein 285.7288 52.1659 %
22 Pointner, Michael 23 P Min Allgemein 282.3052 51.5408 %
23 Proemer, Peter 19 P Min Allgemein 280.2154 51.1593 %
24 Altinger, Christian 94 P Min Allgemein 275.3477 50.2706 %
25 Scholz, Brigitte 177 U P Min Lady 275.2955 50.2610 %
26 Kaeferboeck, Guenter 42 P Min Super Senior 253.3357 46.2518 %
27 Pschernig, Andreas 82 P Min Allgemein 249.5274 45.5565 % AUT
28 Poeschl, Guenther 131 P Min Allgemein 238.9639 43.6279 %
29 Egger, Matthias 160 P Min Allgemein 226.2632 41.3092 % AUT
30 Spann, Siegfried 138 P Min Super Senior 222.9462 40.7036 %
31 Laiss, Didi 136 P Min Super Senior 216.9300 39.6052 %
32 Loescher, christoph 180 P Min Allgemein 209.5641 38.2604 %
33 Lang, Ernst 135 P Min Senior 205.1870 37.4613 % AUT
34 Schneebauer, Alexander 168 P Min Allgemein 199.5155 36.4258 %
35 Sikora, Christian 16 P Min Super Senior 196.0079 35.7854 %
36 Wagner, Ulrike 124 P Min Lady 178.2159 32.5371 %
37 Preuner, manfred 10 P Min Super Senior 152.7434 27.8866 %
38 Troebinger, Martin 38 P Min Super Senior 139.1397 25.4029 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Category Leaders
- Production: 2022-05-12

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, Reinhard 139 P Min 544.6628 100.0000 %
2 Winkler, Manfred 63 P Min 410.3020 75.3314 %
3 Sickinger, Franz 88 P Min 407.4367 74.8053 % AUT
4 Wagner, Harald 125 P Min 303.4404 55.7116 %
5 Kulczycki, Peter 13 P Min 289.2881 53.1132 %
6 Lang, Ernst 135 P Min 205.1870 37.6723 % AUT

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hochholdinger, Walter 39 P Min 424.3757 100.0000 %
2 Berger, Franz 75 P Min 400.5360 94.3824 % AUT
3 Mühlbacher, Hubert 35 U P Min 310.6825 73.2093 % OÖ
4 Kaeferboeck, Guenter 42 P Min 253.3357 59.6961 %
5 Spann, Siegfried 138 P Min 222.9462 52.5351 %
6 Laiss, Didi 136 P Min 216.9300 51.1174 %
7 Sikora, Christian 16 P Min 196.0079 46.1874 %
8 Preuner, manfred 10 P Min 152.7434 35.9925 %
9 Troebinger, Martin 38 P Min 139.1397 32.7869 %

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 157 P Min 364.7307 100.0000 %
2 Scholz, Brigitte 177 U P Min 275.2955 75.4791 %
3 Wagner, Ulrike 124 P Min 178.2159 48.8623 %

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Oriol, Andreas 35 P Min 547.7313 100.0000 %
2 Hummer, Martin 2 P Min 462.8174 84.4972 % AUT
3 Haeupl, Thomas 7 P Min 461.0985 84.1833 % AUT
4 Durda, Richard 101 P Min 443.2932 80.9326 %
5 Stundner, David 28 P Min 442.1875 80.7307 %
6 Reitter, Christoph 4 P Min 418.8039 76.4616 % AUT
7 Scheuchl, Micha 117 P Min 410.8062 75.0014 %
8 Bergmann, Christopher 93 P Min 404.5525 73.8597 %
9 Wakolbinger, Martin 137 P Maj 346.3813 63.2393 % AUT
10 Doersch, Stefan 9 P Min 327.3620 59.7669 %
11 Kepplinger, Mathias 47 P Min 321.0872 58.6213 %
12 Fischer, Bernard 130 P Min 285.7288 52.1659 %
13 Pointner, Michael 23 P Min 282.3052 51.5408 %
14 Proemer, Peter 19 P Min 280.2154 51.1593 %
15 Altinger, Christian 94 P Min 275.3477 50.2706 %



16 Pschernig, Andreas 82 P Min 249.5274 45.5565 % AUT
17 Poeschl, Guenther 131 P Min 238.9639 43.6279 %
18 Egger, Matthias 160 P Min 226.2632 41.3092 % AUT
19 Loescher, christoph 180 P Min 209.5641 38.2604 %
20 Schneebauer, Alexander 168 P Min 199.5155 36.4258 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Team Results
2022-05-12

Team Results - Production
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1503.2003 LPSV OÖ Prod

100.00%
547.7313 Oriol, Andreas
544.6628 Handl, Reinhard
410.8062 Scheuchl, Micha
* 410.3020 Winkler, Manfred

2 1342.7198 SSV Prod1
89.32%

462.8174 Hummer, Martin
461.0985 Haeupl, Thomas
418.8039 Reitter, Christoph
* 327.3620 Doersch, Stefan

3 1187.6504 LPSV OÖ Prod 2
79.01%

442.1875 Stundner, David
424.3757 Hochholdinger, Walter
321.0872 Kepplinger, Mathias
* 253.3357 Kaeferboeck, Guenter

4 1097.3120 PSV Linz Prod
73.00%

443.2932 Durda, Richard
364.7307 Schneider, Katharina
289.2881 Kulczycki, Peter
* 196.0079 Sikora, Christian

5 863.9619 SSV Prod2
57.47%

400.5360 Berger, Franz
310.6825 Mühlbacher, Hubert
152.7434 Preuner, manfred
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, Reinhard 140 S Maj Senior 571.9860 100.0000 %
2 Winkler, Manfred 64 S Min Senior 483.9585 84.6102 %
3 Hoermanseder, Klaus 41 S Min Allgemein 474.9642 83.0377 %
4 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 25 S Min Allgemein 442.3243 77.3313 % AUT
5 Reitter, Christoph 5 S Min Allgemein 441.9152 77.2598 % AUT
6 Birner, Thomas 89 S Maj Super Senior 417.5197 72.9947 %
7 Baminger, Johann 175 S Min Allgemein 407.4263 71.2301 %
8 Haeupl, Thomas 6 S Min Allgemein 403.8115 70.5981 % AUT
9 Kloesch, Rupert 102 S Maj Allgemein 390.3950 68.2525 %
10 Berger, Franz 77 S Min Super Senior 382.4136 66.8572 % AUT
11 Scheuchl, Micha 154 S Min Allgemein 381.5944 66.7139 %
12 Schiffer, Patrick 81 S Maj Allgemein 379.5604 66.3583 %
13 Kroiss, Robert 51 S Min Allgemein 374.7807 65.5227 % AUT
14 Grausgruber, Juergen 52 S Maj Senior 370.2731 64.7346 % AUT
15 Mulz, Franz 172 S Min Super Senior 363.1304 63.4859 %
16 Schneider, Katharina 104 S Min Lady 359.3750 62.8293 %
17 Schaubmair, Richard 103 S Min Super Senior 351.7362 61.4938 %
18 Auer, Manfred 134 S Min Allgemein 346.3786 60.5572 %
19 Pointner, Michael 33 S Min Allgemein 338.2185 59.1306 %
20 Muehlbacher, Hubert 137 U S Maj Super Senior 330.2855 57.7436 %
21 Bergmann, Christopher 93 U S Min Allgemein 329.4239 57.5930 %
22 Huber, Christoph 48 S Min Allgemein 323.3048 56.5232 %
23 Ecker, Wolfgang 158 S Maj Senior 306.6377 53.6093 %
24 Baierl, Richard 83 S Min Allgemein 305.5068 53.4116 % AUT
25 Scholz, Brigitte 176 S Min Lady 291.1285 50.8978 %
26 Reschauer, Afrim 54 S Min Allgemein 288.9747 50.5213 %
27 Freudl, Thomas 12 S Min Allgemein 283.9443 49.6418 % AUT
28 Wakolbinger, Martin 116 S Min Allgemein 283.5194 49.5675 % AUT
29 Lederbauer, Markus 57 S Min Allgemein 279.5208 48.8685 % AUT
30 Schmidhofer, Georg 113 S Maj Allgemein 270.3048 47.2572 % AUT
31 Rauscher, Alexander 155 S Min Allgemein 267.0542 46.6889 %
32 Schiffer, Gerhard 80 S Maj Super Senior 264.9638 46.3235 %
33 Lametschwandtner, Josefine 159 S Min Lady 256.9207 44.9173 %
34 Baumgartner, Gerhard 100 S Min Super Senior 250.7339 43.8357 %
35 Wakolbinger, Petra 152 S Min Lady 232.3026 40.6133 %
36 Kriechbaum, Martin 65 U S Min Senior 227.8114 39.8281 %
37 Schober, Manfred 129 S Min Allgemein 226.3177 39.5670 %
38 Froehlich, Josef 163 S Min Super Senior 222.4291 38.8872 % AUT
39 Wiery, Robert 78 S Min Super Senior 218.0764 38.1262 %
40 Empfelseder, Michael 156 S Min Allgemein 216.8765 37.9164 %
41 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 112 S Min Senior 209.1073 36.5581 %
42 Lang, Ernst 135 U S Min Senior 200.5700 35.0655 % AUT
43 Laiss, Didi 136 U S Maj Super Senior 194.5656 34.0158 %
44 Wolfsgruber, Horst 85 S Min Super Senior 190.3204 33.2736 %
45 Preuner, Manfred 102 U S Min Super Senior 184.4735 32.2514 %
46 Wagner, Ulrike 126 S Min Lady 174.3916 30.4888 %
47 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 115 S Maj Senior 151.6868 26.5193 %
48 Ortner, Doris 114 S Min Lady 130.3866 22.7954 % AUT
49 (DQ) Mittermeir, Reinhard 90 S Min Senior



IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Category Leaders
- Standard: 2022-05-12

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, Reinhard 140 S Maj 571.9860 100.0000 %
2 Winkler, Manfred 64 S Min 483.9585 84.6102 %
3 Grausgruber, Juergen 52 S Maj 370.2731 64.7346 % AUT
4 Ecker, Wolfgang 158 S Maj 306.6377 53.6093 %
5 Kriechbaum, Martin 65 U S Min 227.8114 39.8281 %
6 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 112 S Min 209.1073 36.5581 %
7 Lang, Ernst 135 U S Min 200.5700 35.0655 % AUT
8 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 115 S Maj 151.6868 26.5193 %
9 (DQ) Mittermeir, Reinhard 90 S Min

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Birner, Thomas 89 S Maj 417.5197 100.0000 %
2 Berger, Franz 77 S Min 382.4136 91.5918 % AUT
3 Mulz, Franz 172 S Min 363.1304 86.9732 %
4 Schaubmair, Richard 103 S Min 351.7362 84.2442 %
5 Muehlbacher, Hubert 137 U S Maj 330.2855 79.1066 %
6 Schiffer, Gerhard 80 S Maj 264.9638 63.4614 %
7 Baumgartner, Gerhard 100 S Min 250.7339 60.0532 %
8 Froehlich, Josef 163 S Min 222.4291 53.2739 % AUT
9 Wiery, Robert 78 S Min 218.0764 52.2314 %
10 Laiss, Didi 136 U S Maj 194.5656 46.6003 %
11 Wolfsgruber, Horst 85 S Min 190.3204 45.5836 %
12 Preuner, Manfred 102 U S Min 184.4735 44.1832 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Schneider, Katharina 104 S Min 359.3750 100.0000 %
2 Scholz, Brigitte 176 S Min 291.1285 81.0097 %
3 Lametschwandtner, Josefine 159 S Min 256.9207 71.4910 %
4 Wakolbinger, Petra 152 S Min 232.3026 64.6407 %
5 Wagner, Ulrike 126 S Min 174.3916 48.5264 %
6 Ortner, Doris 114 S Min 130.3866 36.2815 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Hoermanseder, Klaus 41 S Min 474.9642 100.0000 %
2 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 25 S Min 442.3243 93.1279 % AUT
3 Reitter, Christoph 5 S Min 441.9152 93.0418 % AUT



4 Baminger, Johann 175 S Min 407.4263 85.7804 %
5 Haeupl, Thomas 6 S Min 403.8115 85.0194 % AUT
6 Kloesch, Rupert 102 S Maj 390.3950 82.1946 %
7 Scheuchl, Micha 154 S Min 381.5944 80.3417 %
8 Schiffer, Patrick 81 S Maj 379.5604 79.9135 %
9 Kroiss, Robert 51 S Min 374.7807 78.9071 % AUT
10 Auer, Manfred 134 S Min 346.3786 72.9273 %
11 Pointner, Michael 33 S Min 338.2185 71.2093 %
12 Bergmann, Christopher 93 U S Min 329.4239 69.3576 %
13 Huber, Christoph 48 S Min 323.3048 68.0693 %
14 Baierl, Richard 83 S Min 305.5068 64.3221 % AUT
15 Reschauer, Afrim 54 S Min 288.9747 60.8414 %
16 Freudl, Thomas 12 S Min 283.9443 59.7823 % AUT
17 Wakolbinger, Martin 116 S Min 283.5194 59.6928 % AUT
18 Lederbauer, Markus 57 S Min 279.5208 58.8509 % AUT
19 Schmidhofer, Georg 113 S Maj 270.3048 56.9106 % AUT
20 Rauscher, Alexander 155 S Min 267.0542 56.2262 %
21 Schober, Manfred 129 S Min 226.3177 47.6494 %
22 Empfelseder, Michael 156 S Min 216.8765 45.6617 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Team Results
2022-05-12

Team Results - Standard
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1437.5389 LPSV OÖ Std

100.00%
571.9860 Handl, Reinhard
483.9585 Winkler, Manfred
381.5944 Scheuchl, Micha

2 1162.5735 SC Sickinger
80.87%

417.5197 Birner, Thomas
374.7807 Kroiss, Robert
370.2731 Grausgruber, Juergen

3 1125.2475 SSV Std1
78.28%

441.9152 Reitter, Christoph
403.8115 Haeupl, Thomas
279.5208 Lederbauer, Markus

4 1101.5062 PSV Linz Std
76.62%

390.3950 Kloesch, Rupert
359.3750 Schneider, Katharina
351.7362 Schaubmair, Richard
* 209.1073 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich

5 917.7863 HSV Steyr Std
63.84%

323.3048 Huber, Christoph
305.5068 Baierl, Richard
288.9747 Reschauer, Afrim
* 232.3026 Wakolbinger, Petra

6 897.1726 SSV Std2
62.41%

382.4136 Berger, Franz
330.2855 Muehlbacher, Hubert
184.4735 Preuner, Manfred
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Landesmeisterschaft  
Salzburg



IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Helminger, Markus 26 PCC Min Allgemein 529.3356 100.0000 %
2 Richter, Michael 161 PCC Min Allgemein 520.2378 98.2813 %
3 Moesl, Andreas 95 PCC Min Allgemein 471.9428 89.1576 % AUT
4 Karpf, Thomas 86 PCC Min Allgemein 442.1876 83.5363 % AUT
5 Altenreiter, Thiemo 76 PCC Min Allgemein 435.1508 82.2070 %
6 Kendlbacher, Florian 98 PCC Min Super Senior 429.3117 81.1039 %
7 Gschwandtner, Martin 56 PCC Min Senior 390.5755 73.7860 % AUT
8 Wiener, Josef 17 PCC Min Senior 380.7487 71.9295 %
9 Gschwandtner, Sepp 55 PCC Min Senior 354.3494 66.9423 % AUT
10 Baumgartner, Karl 96 PCC Min Allgemein 326.5211 61.6851 %
11 Gschwandtner, Silvia 61 PCC Min Lady 214.7798 40.5754 % AUT
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 CHEN, Shang-Tun 173 P Min Allgemein 565.2998 100.0000 % AUT
2 Altenreiter, Thiemo 60 P Min Allgemein 511.9221 90.5576 %
3 Moesl, Andreas 40 P Min Allgemein 454.9170 80.4736 % AUT
4 Kendlbacher, Forian 97 P Min Super Senior 436.5520 77.2249 %
5 Gschwandtner, Sepp 49 P Min Senior 413.7759 73.1958 % AUT
6 Riedel, Ronald 73 P Min Super Senior 330.3442 58.4370 %
7 Pirchner, Paul 166 P Min Super Senior 315.0415 55.7300 %
8 Zeilinger, Gregor 127 P Min Allgemein 294.9660 52.1787 %
9 Huka, Stefan 118 P Min Allgemein 293.9000 51.9901 %
10 Baumgartner, Karl 99 P Min Allgemein 226.9479 40.1465 %
11 Gschwandtner, Martin 50 P Min Senior 160.3770 28.3703 % AUT
12 Karpf, Thomas 92 P Min Allgemein 155.4387 27.4967 % AUT
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Altenreiter, Thiemo 59 S Maj Allgemein 527.4617 100.0000 %
2 CHEN, Shang-Tun 174 S Min Allgemein 521.6302 98.8944 % AUT
3 Richter, Michael 162 S Min Allgemein 454.8919 86.2417 %
4 Moesl, Andreas 30 S Min Allgemein 440.9733 83.6029 % AUT
5 Riedel, Ronald 72 S Min Super Senior 361.8739 68.6067 %
6 Pirchner, Paul 165 S Min Super Senior 356.6340 67.6133 %
7 Zeilinger, Gregor 128 S Min Allgemein 316.6962 60.0416 %
8 LEHENSTEINER, Franz 70 S Min Senior 252.4950 47.8698 %
9 Rothenwaender, Johannes 27 S Min Allgemein 234.3080 44.4218 %
10 Gschwandtner, Silvia 62 S Min Lady 150.7378 28.5780 % AUT
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Baminger, Johann 66 PCC Min Allgemein 512.4997 100.0000 %
2 Kloesch, Rupert 105 PCC Min Allgemein 499.7270 97.5078 %
3 Stogmeyer, Manuel 8 PCC Min Allgemein 494.9661 96.5788 %
4 Hoermanseder, Klaus 29 PCC Min Allgemein 493.9914 96.3886 %
5 Handl, Reinhard 141 PCC Min Senior 487.8735 95.1949 %
6 Durda, Richard 106 PCC Min Allgemein 448.5507 87.5221 %
7 Doersch, Stefan 164 PCC Min Allgemein 445.4774 86.9225 %
8 Ebner, Christoph 43 PCC Min Allgemein 430.1928 83.9401 %
9 Reitter, Christoph 3 PCC Min Allgemein 429.6408 83.8324 % AUT
10 Schneider, Katharina 108 PCC Min Lady 421.9732 82.3363 %
11 Thalmann, Daniel 46 PCC Min Allgemein 413.6542 80.7131 %
12 Helminger, Markus 26 PCC Min Allgemein 402.0024 78.4395 %
13 Kals, Gerhard 53 PCC Min Allgemein 400.0199 78.0527 %
14 Richter, Michael 161 PCC Min Allgemein 390.2741 76.1511 %
15 Hummer, Martin 1 PCC Min Allgemein 387.8745 75.6829 % AUT
16 muehlbacher, hubert 153 PCC Min Super Senior 371.8427 72.5547 %
17 Entholzer, Daniel 18 PCC Min Allgemein 362.0247 70.6390 % AUT
18 Moesl, Andreas 95 PCC Min Allgemein 356.8563 69.6305 % AUT
19 Weissboeck, Werner 36 PCC Min Allgemein 355.0548 69.2790 %
20 Preuner, manfred 71 PCC Min Super Senior 350.6391 68.4174 %
21 Auer, Manfred 133 PCC Min Allgemein 345.6710 67.4480 %
22 Lederbauer, Markus 58 PCC Min Allgemein 336.2989 65.6193 % AUT
23 Altenreiter, Thiemo 76 PCC Min Allgemein 334.3823 65.2454 %
24 Karpf, Thomas 86 PCC Min Allgemein 333.5486 65.0827 % AUT
25 Kendlbacher, Florian 98 PCC Min Super Senior 320.2029 62.4787 %
26 Schaubmair, Richard 107 PCC Min Super Senior 311.4654 60.7738 %
27 Baierl, Richard 14 PCC Min Allgemein 310.7069 60.6258 % AUT
28 Fischer, Bernard 122 PCC Min Allgemein 309.1087 60.3139 %
29 Wolfsgruber, Horst 84 PCC Min Super Senior 304.2184 59.3597 %
30 Muehlegger, Sarah 31 PCC Min Lady 298.5062 58.2451 % AUT
31 Gschwandtner, Martin 56 PCC Min Senior 295.4670 57.6521 % AUT
32 Poeschl, Guenther 132 PCC Min Allgemein 289.4133 56.4709 %
33 Wiener, Josef 17 PCC Min Senior 287.0284 56.0056 %
34 Mittermeir, Reinhard 91 PCC Min Senior 284.5781 55.5275 %
35 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 111 PCC Min Senior 282.4156 55.1055 %
36 Gross, Sophie 150 PCC Min Lady 276.6402 53.9786 % AUT
37 Adler, Franz 74 PCC Min Super Senior 272.5378 53.1781 %
38 Gschwandtner, Sepp 55 PCC Min Senior 265.7177 51.8474 % AUT
39 Schober, Manfred 120 PCC Min Allgemein 265.7066 51.8452 %
40 Pointner, Michael 37 PCC Min Allgemein 263.8169 51.4765 %
41 Brunmayr, Gerhard 79 PCC Min Senior 261.6227 51.0484 %
42 Hofer, Andreas 121 PCC Min Allgemein 259.4981 50.6338 %
43 Wagner, Harald 123 PCC Min Senior 250.4709 48.8724 %
44 Baumgartner, Karl 96 PCC Min Allgemein 245.1478 47.8337 %
45 Tomasek, Mario 169 PCC Min Allgemein 245.1473 47.8336 %
46 Pschernig, Andreas 24 PCC Min Allgemein 235.4737 45.9461 % AUT
47 Scheidl, Martin 171 PCC Min Allgemein 210.1087 40.9968 %
48 Tomasek, Carola 170 PCC Min Lady 169.5090 33.0749 %



49 Gschwandtner, Silvia 61 PCC Min Lady 160.7523 31.3663 % AUT
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Category Leaders
- PCC: 2022-05-12

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, Reinhard 141 PCC Min 487.8735 100.0000 %
2 Gschwandtner, Martin 56 PCC Min 295.4670 60.5622 % AUT
3 Wiener, Josef 17 PCC Min 287.0284 58.8325 %
4 Mittermeir, Reinhard 91 PCC Min 284.5781 58.3303 %
5 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 111 PCC Min 282.4156 57.8871 %
6 Gschwandtner, Sepp 55 PCC Min 265.7177 54.4645 % AUT
7 Brunmayr, Gerhard 79 PCC Min 261.6227 53.6251 %
8 Wagner, Harald 123 PCC Min 250.4709 51.3393 %

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 muehlbacher, hubert 153 PCC Min 371.8427 100.0000 %
2 Preuner, manfred 71 PCC Min 350.6391 94.2977 %
3 Kendlbacher, Florian 98 PCC Min 320.2029 86.1125 %
4 Schaubmair, Richard 107 PCC Min 311.4654 83.7627 %
5 Wolfsgruber, Horst 84 PCC Min 304.2184 81.8137 %
6 Adler, Franz 74 PCC Min 272.5378 73.2938 %

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 108 PCC Min 421.9732 100.0000 %
2 Muehlegger, Sarah 31 PCC Min 298.5062 70.7406 % AUT
3 Gross, Sophie 150 PCC Min 276.6402 65.5587 % AUT
4 Tomasek, Carola 170 PCC Min 169.5090 40.1706 %
5 Gschwandtner, Silvia 61 PCC Min 160.7523 38.0954 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Baminger, Johann 66 PCC Min 512.4997 100.0000 %
2 Kloesch, Rupert 105 PCC Min 499.7270 97.5078 %
3 Stogmeyer, Manuel 8 PCC Min 494.9661 96.5788 %
4 Hoermanseder, Klaus 29 PCC Min 493.9914 96.3886 %
5 Durda, Richard 106 PCC Min 448.5507 87.5221 %
6 Doersch, Stefan 164 PCC Min 445.4774 86.9225 %
7 Ebner, Christoph 43 PCC Min 430.1928 83.9401 %
8 Reitter, Christoph 3 PCC Min 429.6408 83.8324 % AUT
9 Thalmann, Daniel 46 PCC Min 413.6542 80.7131 %
10 Helminger, Markus 26 PCC Min 402.0024 78.4395 %
11 Kals, Gerhard 53 PCC Min 400.0199 78.0527 %
12 Richter, Michael 161 PCC Min 390.2741 76.1511 %
13 Hummer, Martin 1 PCC Min 387.8745 75.6829 % AUT
14 Entholzer, Daniel 18 PCC Min 362.0247 70.6390 % AUT



15 Moesl, Andreas 95 PCC Min 356.8563 69.6305 % AUT
16 Weissboeck, Werner 36 PCC Min 355.0548 69.2790 %
17 Auer, Manfred 133 PCC Min 345.6710 67.4480 %
18 Lederbauer, Markus 58 PCC Min 336.2989 65.6193 % AUT
19 Altenreiter, Thiemo 76 PCC Min 334.3823 65.2454 %
20 Karpf, Thomas 86 PCC Min 333.5486 65.0827 % AUT
21 Baierl, Richard 14 PCC Min 310.7069 60.6258 % AUT
22 Fischer, Bernard 122 PCC Min 309.1087 60.3139 %
23 Poeschl, Guenther 132 PCC Min 289.4133 56.4709 %
24 Schober, Manfred 120 PCC Min 265.7066 51.8452 %
25 Pointner, Michael 37 PCC Min 263.8169 51.4765 %
26 Hofer, Andreas 121 PCC Min 259.4981 50.6338 %
27 Baumgartner, Karl 96 PCC Min 245.1478 47.8337 %
28 Tomasek, Mario 169 PCC Min 245.1473 47.8336 %
29 Pschernig, Andreas 24 PCC Min 235.4737 45.9461 % AUT
30 Scheidl, Martin 171 PCC Min 210.1087 40.9968 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ulreich, Rainer 143 P Min Allgemein 564.1643 100.0000 %
2 Oriol, Andreas 35 P Min Allgemein 528.1782 93.6213 %
3 Handl, Reinhard 139 P Min Senior 524.7261 93.0094 %
4 CHEN, Shang-Tun 173 P Min Allgemein 473.4418 83.9191 % AUT
5 Hummer, Martin 2 P Min Allgemein 446.1439 79.0805 % AUT
6 Haeupl, Thomas 7 P Min Allgemein 443.6248 78.6340 % AUT
7 Altenreiter, Thiemo 60 P Min Allgemein 428.6396 75.9778 %
8 Durda, Richard 101 P Min Allgemein 425.1251 75.3548 %
9 Stundner, David 28 P Min Allgemein 424.4387 75.2332 %
10 Hochholdinger, Walter 39 P Min Super Senior 409.2491 72.5408 %
11 Reitter, Christoph 4 P Min Allgemein 401.3472 71.1401 % AUT
12 Winkler, Manfred 63 P Min Senior 396.2536 70.2373 %
13 Scheuchl, Micha 117 P Min Allgemein 394.1671 69.8674 %
14 Sickinger, Franz 88 P Min Senior 391.9971 69.4828 % AUT
15 Bergmann, Christopher 93 P Min Allgemein 390.0200 69.1323 %
16 Berger, Franz 75 P Min Super Senior 385.6362 68.3553 % AUT
17 Moesl, Andreas 40 P Min Allgemein 379.1365 67.2032 % AUT
18 Kendlbacher, Forian 97 P Min Super Senior 362.3991 64.2364 %
19 Schneider, Katharina 157 P Min Lady 351.6243 62.3266 %
20 Gschwandtner, Sepp 49 P Min Senior 345.0335 61.1583 % AUT
21 Weissnegger, Barbara 142 P Min Lady 324.0467 57.4384 %
22 Doersch, Stefan 9 P Min Allgemein 315.5394 55.9304 %
23 Kepplinger, Mathias 47 P Min Allgemein 309.5588 54.8703 %
24 Beimler, Nathalie 34 P Min Lady 308.1560 54.6217 %
25 Wakolbinger, Martin 137 P Min Allgemein 306.3615 54.3036 % AUT
26 Mühlbacher, Hubert 35 U P Min Super Senior 297.9333 52.8097 % OÖ
27 Wagner, Harald 125 P Min Senior 291.0245 51.5851 %
28 Riedel, Ronald 73 P Min Super Senior 277.9872 49.2742 %
29 Kulczycki, Peter 13 P Min Senior 277.5950 49.2046 %
30 Fischer, Bernard 130 P Min Allgemein 275.0283 48.7497 %
31 Proemer, Peter 19 P Min Allgemein 270.7898 47.9984 %
32 Pointner, Michael 23 P Min Allgemein 270.1149 47.8788 %
33 Pfaffinger, Markus 167 P Min Allgemein 266.0486 47.1580 %
34 Altinger, Christian 94 P Min Allgemein 264.4592 46.8763 %
35 Scholz, Brigitte 177 U P Min Lady 264.3141 46.8506 %
36 Pirchner, Paul 166 P Min Super Senior 261.9687 46.4348 %
37 Zeilinger, Gregor 127 P Min Allgemein 248.2758 44.0077 %
38 Muehlegger, Bernhard 21 P Min Super Senior 246.9460 43.7720 % AUT
39 Huka, Stefan 118 P Min Allgemein 245.6204 43.5370 %
40 Kaeferboeck, Guenter 42 P Min Super Senior 243.3721 43.1385 %
41 Pschernig, Andreas 82 P Min Allgemein 238.9093 42.3475 % AUT
42 Poeschl, Guenther 131 P Min Allgemein 228.4617 40.4956 %
43 Muehlegger, Sarah 20 P Min Lady 217.7617 38.5990 % AUT
44 Spann, Siegfried 138 P Min Super Senior 214.2371 37.9742 %
45 Laiss, Didi 136 P Min Super Senior 210.9516 37.3919 %
46 Feichtner, Franz 109 P Min Super Senior 204.4930 36.2471 %
47 Loescher, christoph 180 P Min Allgemein 201.2440 35.6712 %
48 Moenkhoff, Tanja 69 P Min Lady 199.8638 35.4265 %



49 Baumgartner, Karl 99 P Min Allgemein 193.0761 34.2234 %
50 Schneebauer, Alexander 168 P Min Allgemein 192.0142 34.0352 %
51 Sikora, Christian 16 P Min Super Senior 188.3300 33.3821 %
52 Wagner, Ulrike 124 P Min Lady 171.1969 30.3452 %
53 Preuner, manfred 10 P Min Super Senior 146.8762 26.0343 %
54 Gschwandtner, Martin 50 P Min Senior 136.3534 24.1691 % AUT
55 Karpf, Thomas 92 P Min Allgemein 134.3420 23.8126 % AUT
56 Troebinger, Martin 38 P Min Super Senior 132.6690 23.5160 %
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Category Leaders
- Production: 2022-05-12

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, Reinhard 139 P Min 524.7261 100.0000 %
2 Winkler, Manfred 63 P Min 396.2536 75.5163 %
3 Sickinger, Franz 88 P Min 391.9971 74.7051 % AUT
4 Gschwandtner, Sepp 49 P Min 345.0335 65.7550 % AUT
5 Wagner, Harald 125 P Min 291.0245 55.4622 %
6 Kulczycki, Peter 13 P Min 277.5950 52.9028 %
7 Gschwandtner, Martin 50 P Min 136.3534 25.9856 % AUT

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Hochholdinger, Walter 39 P Min 409.2491 100.0000 %
2 Berger, Franz 75 P Min 385.6362 94.2302 % AUT
3 Kendlbacher, Forian 97 P Min 362.3991 88.5522 %
4 Mühlbacher, Hubert 35 U P Min 297.9333 72.8000 % OÖ
5 Riedel, Ronald 73 P Min 277.9872 67.9262 %
6 Pirchner, Paul 166 P Min 261.9687 64.0120 %
7 Muehlegger, Bernhard 21 P Min 246.9460 60.3412 % AUT
8 Kaeferboeck, Guenter 42 P Min 243.3721 59.4680 %
9 Spann, Siegfried 138 P Min 214.2371 52.3488 %
10 Laiss, Didi 136 P Min 210.9516 51.5460 %
11 Feichtner, Franz 109 P Min 204.4930 49.9679 %
12 Sikora, Christian 16 P Min 188.3300 46.0184 %
13 Preuner, manfred 10 P Min 146.8762 35.8892 %
14 Troebinger, Martin 38 P Min 132.6690 32.4177 %

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 157 P Min 351.6243 100.0000 %
2 Weissnegger, Barbara 142 P Min 324.0467 92.1571 %
3 Beimler, Nathalie 34 P Min 308.1560 87.6379 %
4 Scholz, Brigitte 177 U P Min 264.3141 75.1695 %
5 Muehlegger, Sarah 20 P Min 217.7617 61.9302 % AUT
6 Moenkhoff, Tanja 69 P Min 199.8638 56.8402 %
7 Wagner, Ulrike 124 P Min 171.1969 48.6874 %

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Ulreich, Rainer 143 P Min 564.1643 100.0000 %
2 Oriol, Andreas 35 P Min 528.1782 93.6213 %
3 CHEN, Shang-Tun 173 P Min 473.4418 83.9191 % AUT
4 Hummer, Martin 2 P Min 446.1439 79.0805 % AUT
5 Haeupl, Thomas 7 P Min 443.6248 78.6340 % AUT



6 Altenreiter, Thiemo 60 P Min 428.6396 75.9778 %
7 Durda, Richard 101 P Min 425.1251 75.3548 %
8 Stundner, David 28 P Min 424.4387 75.2332 %
9 Reitter, Christoph 4 P Min 401.3472 71.1401 % AUT
10 Scheuchl, Micha 117 P Min 394.1671 69.8674 %
11 Bergmann, Christopher 93 P Min 390.0200 69.1323 %
12 Moesl, Andreas 40 P Min 379.1365 67.2032 % AUT
13 Wakolbinger, Martin 137 P Maj 332.9020 59.0080 % AUT
14 Doersch, Stefan 9 P Min 315.5394 55.9304 %
15 Kepplinger, Mathias 47 P Min 309.5588 54.8703 %
16 Fischer, Bernard 130 P Min 275.0283 48.7497 %
17 Proemer, Peter 19 P Min 270.7898 47.9984 %
18 Pointner, Michael 23 P Min 270.1149 47.8788 %
19 Pfaffinger, Markus 167 P Min 266.0486 47.1580 %
20 Altinger, Christian 94 P Min 264.4592 46.8763 %
21 Zeilinger, Gregor 127 P Min 248.2758 44.0077 %
22 Huka, Stefan 118 P Min 245.6204 43.5370 %
23 Pschernig, Andreas 82 P Min 238.9093 42.3475 % AUT
24 Poeschl, Guenther 131 P Min 228.4617 40.4956 %
25 Loescher, christoph 180 P Min 201.2440 35.6712 %
26 Baumgartner, Karl 99 P Min 193.0761 34.2234 %
27 Schneebauer, Alexander 168 P Min 192.0142 34.0352 %
28 Karpf, Thomas 92 P Min 134.3420 23.8126 % AUT
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - 2022-05-12

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, Reinhard 140 S Maj Senior 571.9860 100.0000 %
2 Ulreich, Rainer 145 S Min Allgemein 533.9446 93.3492 %
3 Winkler, Manfred 64 S Min Senior 483.9585 84.6102 %
4 Hoermanseder, Klaus 41 S Min Allgemein 474.9642 83.0377 %
5 Altenreiter, Thiemo 59 S Maj Allgemein 447.7579 78.2813 %
6 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 25 S Min Allgemein 442.3243 77.3313 % AUT
7 Reitter, Christoph 5 S Min Allgemein 441.9152 77.2598 % AUT
8 CHEN, Shang-Tun 174 S Min Allgemein 439.4097 76.8218 % AUT
9 Birner, Thomas 89 S Maj Super Senior 417.5197 72.9947 %
10 Baminger, Johann 175 S Min Allgemein 407.4263 71.2301 %
11 Haeupl, Thomas 6 S Min Allgemein 403.8115 70.5981 % AUT
12 Kloesch, Rupert 102 S Maj Allgemein 390.3950 68.2525 %
13 Berger, Franz 77 S Min Super Senior 382.4136 66.8572 % AUT
14 Scheuchl, Micha 154 S Min Allgemein 381.5944 66.7139 %
15 Richter, Michael 162 S Min Allgemein 380.0824 66.4496 %
16 Schiffer, Patrick 81 S Maj Allgemein 379.5604 66.3583 %
17 Moesl, Andreas 30 S Min Allgemein 377.9873 66.0833 % AUT
18 Weissnegger, Barbara 144 S Min Lady 375.5054 65.6494 %
19 Kroiss, Robert 51 S Min Allgemein 374.7807 65.5227 % AUT
20 Grausgruber, Juergen 52 S Maj Senior 370.2731 64.7346 % AUT
21 Mulz, Franz 172 S Min Super Senior 363.1304 63.4859 %
22 Schneider, Katharina 104 S Min Lady 359.3750 62.8293 %
23 Schaubmair, Richard 103 S Min Super Senior 351.7362 61.4938 %
24 Auer, Manfred 134 S Min Allgemein 346.3786 60.5572 %
25 Pointner, Michael 33 S Min Allgemein 338.2185 59.1306 %
26 Brueckner, Petra 147 S Maj Lady 330.4275 57.7685 %
27 Muehlbacher, Hubert 137 U S Maj Super Senior 330.2855 57.7436 %
28 Bergmann, Christopher 93 U S Min Allgemein 329.4239 57.5930 %
29 Huber, Christoph 48 S Min Allgemein 323.3048 56.5232 %
30 Ecker, Wolfgang 158 S Maj Senior 306.6377 53.6093 %
31 Riedel, Ronald 72 S Min Super Senior 306.2045 53.5336 %
32 Baierl, Richard 83 S Min Allgemein 305.5068 53.4116 % AUT
33 Pirchner, Paul 165 S Min Super Senior 295.7167 51.7000 %
34 Scholz, Brigitte 176 S Min Lady 291.1285 50.8978 %
35 Reschauer, Afrim 54 S Min Allgemein 288.9747 50.5213 %
36 Freudl, Thomas 12 S Min Allgemein 283.9443 49.6418 % AUT
37 Wakolbinger, Martin 116 S Min Allgemein 283.5194 49.5675 % AUT
38 Lederbauer, Markus 57 S Min Allgemein 279.5208 48.8685 % AUT
39 Schmidhofer, Georg 113 S Maj Allgemein 270.3048 47.2572 % AUT
40 Zeilinger, Gregor 128 S Min Allgemein 267.1321 46.7026 %
41 Rauscher, Alexander 155 S Min Allgemein 267.0542 46.6889 %
42 Schiffer, Gerhard 80 S Maj Super Senior 264.9638 46.3235 %
43 Lametschwandtner, Josefine 159 S Min Lady 256.9207 44.9173 %
44 Baumgartner, Gerhard 100 S Min Super Senior 250.7339 43.8357 %
45 Wakolbinger, Petra 152 S Min Lady 232.3026 40.6133 %
46 Kriechbaum, Martin 65 U S Min Senior 227.8114 39.8281 %
47 Schober, Manfred 129 S Min Allgemein 226.3177 39.5670 %
48 Gruenaug, Gerd 149 S Min Super Senior 225.4061 39.4076 %
49 Froehlich, Josef 163 S Min Super Senior 222.4291 38.8872 % AUT
50 Wiery, Robert 78 S Min Super Senior 218.0764 38.1262 %



51 Empfelseder, Michael 156 S Min Allgemein 216.8765 37.9164 %
52 LEHENSTEINER, Franz 70 S Min Senior 212.4019 37.1341 %
53 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 112 S Min Senior 209.1073 36.5581 %
54 Laiss, Didi 136 U S Maj Super Senior 194.5656 34.0158 %
55 Rothenwaender, Johannes 27 S Min Allgemein 191.9570 33.5597 %
56 Wolfsgruber, Horst 85 S Min Super Senior 190.3204 33.2736 %
57 Preuner, Manfred 102 U S Min Super Senior 184.4735 32.2514 %
58 Wagner, Ulrike 126 S Min Lady 174.3916 30.4888 %
59 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 115 S Maj Senior 151.6868 26.5193 %
60 Ortner, Doris 114 S Min Lady 130.3866 22.7954 % AUT
61 Gschwandtner, Silvia 62 S Min Lady 123.9282 21.6663 % AUT
62 (DQ) Mittermeir, Reinhard 90 S Min Senior
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IPSC Landesmeisterschaft OOE bzw Sbg; Std ,Prod ,PCC 2022 - Category Leaders
- Standard: 2022-05-12

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, Reinhard 140 S Maj 571.9860 100.0000 %
2 Winkler, Manfred 64 S Min 483.9585 84.6102 %
3 Grausgruber, Juergen 52 S Maj 370.2731 64.7346 % AUT
4 Ecker, Wolfgang 158 S Maj 306.6377 53.6093 %
5 Kriechbaum, Martin 65 U S Min 227.8114 39.8281 %
6 LEHENSTEINER, Franz 70 S Min 212.4019 37.1341 %
7 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 112 S Min 209.1073 36.5581 %
8 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 115 S Maj 151.6868 26.5193 %
9 (DQ) Mittermeir, Reinhard 90 S Min

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Birner, Thomas 89 S Maj 417.5197 100.0000 %
2 Berger, Franz 77 S Min 382.4136 91.5918 % AUT
3 Mulz, Franz 172 S Min 363.1304 86.9732 %
4 Schaubmair, Richard 103 S Min 351.7362 84.2442 %
5 Muehlbacher, Hubert 137 U S Maj 330.2855 79.1066 %
6 Riedel, Ronald 72 S Min 306.2045 73.3389 %
7 Pirchner, Paul 165 S Min 295.7167 70.8270 %
8 Schiffer, Gerhard 80 S Maj 264.9638 63.4614 %
9 Baumgartner, Gerhard 100 S Min 250.7339 60.0532 %
10 Gruenaug, Gerd 149 S Min 225.4061 53.9869 %
11 Froehlich, Josef 163 S Min 222.4291 53.2739 % AUT
12 Wiery, Robert 78 S Min 218.0764 52.2314 %
13 Laiss, Didi 136 U S Maj 194.5656 46.6003 %
14 Wolfsgruber, Horst 85 S Min 190.3204 45.5836 %
15 Preuner, Manfred 102 U S Min 184.4735 44.1832 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Weissnegger, Barbara 144 S Min 375.5054 100.0000 %
2 Schneider, Katharina 104 S Min 359.3750 95.7043 %
3 Brueckner, Petra 147 S Maj 330.4275 87.9954 %
4 Scholz, Brigitte 176 S Min 291.1285 77.5298 %
5 Lametschwandtner, Josefine 159 S Min 256.9207 68.4200 %
6 Wakolbinger, Petra 152 S Min 232.3026 61.8640 %
7 Wagner, Ulrike 126 S Min 174.3916 46.4418 %
8 Ortner, Doris 114 S Min 130.3866 34.7230 % AUT
9 Gschwandtner, Silvia 62 S Min 123.9282 33.0030 % AUT



Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ulreich, Rainer 145 S Min 533.9446 100.0000 %
2 Hoermanseder, Klaus 41 S Min 474.9642 88.9538 %
3 Altenreiter, Thiemo 59 S Maj 447.7579 83.8585 %
4 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 25 S Min 442.3243 82.8409 % AUT
5 Reitter, Christoph 5 S Min 441.9152 82.7642 % AUT
6 CHEN, Shang-Tun 174 S Min 439.4097 82.2950 % AUT
7 Baminger, Johann 175 S Min 407.4263 76.3050 %
8 Haeupl, Thomas 6 S Min 403.8115 75.6280 % AUT
9 Kloesch, Rupert 102 S Maj 390.3950 73.1153 %
10 Scheuchl, Micha 154 S Min 381.5944 71.4670 %
11 Richter, Michael 162 S Min 380.0824 71.1839 %
12 Schiffer, Patrick 81 S Maj 379.5604 71.0861 %
13 Moesl, Andreas 30 S Min 377.9873 70.7915 % AUT
14 Kroiss, Robert 51 S Min 374.7807 70.1909 % AUT
15 Auer, Manfred 134 S Min 346.3786 64.8716 %
16 Pointner, Michael 33 S Min 338.2185 63.3434 %
17 Bergmann, Christopher 93 U S Min 329.4239 61.6963 %
18 Huber, Christoph 48 S Min 323.3048 60.5503 %
19 Baierl, Richard 83 S Min 305.5068 57.2169 % AUT
20 Reschauer, Afrim 54 S Min 288.9747 54.1207 %
21 Freudl, Thomas 12 S Min 283.9443 53.1786 % AUT
22 Wakolbinger, Martin 116 S Min 283.5194 53.0990 % AUT
23 Lederbauer, Markus 57 S Min 279.5208 52.3502 % AUT
24 Schmidhofer, Georg 113 S Maj 270.3048 50.6241 % AUT
25 Zeilinger, Gregor 128 S Min 267.1321 50.0299 %
26 Rauscher, Alexander 155 S Min 267.0542 50.0153 %
27 Schober, Manfred 129 S Min 226.3177 42.3860 %
28 Empfelseder, Michael 156 S Min 216.8765 40.6178 %
29 Rothenwaender, Johannes 27 S Min 191.9570 35.9507 %
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